Double Sliding Door Cabinet to Cabinet
Ordering Guide (DSD6000)
                         Technical Specifications:
 Fits aisle opening: 42-90”
 Three aisle widths up to 48”, 74” and 90”
●       Pass through opening with doors opened: 42”
●       Rough frame opening width: 48”
 Door and frame footprint: (3.2” x 60”) (3.2 x 80”) (3.2 x 96”)
●       Only compatible with between cabinet aisles
●       Standard clear or black anodize finish or white powder paint
 Must be secured to the floor
 Standard hold open feature
 Standard auto close feature
 Doors are made from aircraft grade extruded aluminum frames and clear
polycarbonate panels which meet the 2013 NFPA standard for smoke
(450 or lower)  and flame spread (50 or lower) ASTM E-84 and UL723
                Custom Solutions:
●       Custom powder paint options available
 Custom height and width doors available
 Between wall  and cabinet  solution
 Free standing solution
Choosing the right mounting kit insures receiving
the right small parts in the installation kit.
MOUNTING PLATE OPTIONS
2C  2 ea. flat slotted mounting plate
 (cabinet to cabinet)
1CW  1 ea. flat slotted mounting plate 1 ea.
 angle slotted mounting plate (cabinet
 to wall)
NC  no mounting plates included
Example
Sample order
DOUBLE SLIDING
DOOR (DSD6000)
CHOOSE OPENING
SIZE  54”, 74” OR
90”
CABINET HEIGHT
ROUND UP TO
NEAREST 1/16”
CHOOSE TOP
MOUNTING PLATE
CHOOSE CLEAR OR BLACK
ANODIZE FINISH  OR WHITE
PAINT
      DSD6000 74   88-5/8”          2C         BLACK
96 “
CABINET HEIGHT
48”
Rough frame opening
60” to  96” Rev 11-12-2014
Valance add 2” for
clearance height if
needed.
Note: 42” to 48” aisle widths take 6” side lites, 49” to 74” aisle widths take
16” side lites and 75” to 90” aisle widths take 24” side lites.